Military Glass Capacitors
Glass/Glass-K Capacitors
GLASS CAPACITOR MIL-PRF-23269
ESTABLISHED RELIABILITY
M AND S FAILURE RATE LEVEL
100V, 300V, 500V
Style	 CYR10, CYR15, CYR20, CYR30
CYR51, CYR52, CYR53

MIL-PRF-23269/01, /02, /03, /04
CYR10, 15, 20, 30
HOW TO ORDER
Military Type Designation: Styles CYR10, CYR15, CYR20, CYR30
Dash Number Option: MIL-PRF-23269/01, 02, 03, 04 (Add Appropriate Dash Number)
M23269 01 3 001
Style Case Size Failure Rate Capacitance Code
Military Specification 01 = CYR10
Established Reliability 02 = CYR15
Glass Capacitor 03 = CYR20
04 = CYR30
3 = M level 1%/1000 hrs. Capacitance value
7 = S level  .001%/1000 hrs. coded in accordance
(100 volt rating only) with MIL-PRF-23269 –
(see Part Number section)
MARKING
M23269J
02-3057
established reliability
glass capacitor
J = JAN Trademark
3 = Failure rate (M level)
(capacitance in pF and
capacitance tolerance)
AVX = AVX Corporation
03 = Year
B = Lot Code
CYR15-30CYR10
JCY3A
0R5JM
0R5 = 0.5pF
J = ±5%, G = ±2%, F = ±1%
M = Failure level
AVX = AVX Corporation
J = JAN Trademark
C = Capacitor
3 = Last digit of year
AVX 03 B
M23269 = Military specification
02 = Case size (CYR15)
057 = Dash Number –
A
V
X
0R5 = Capacitance code –
J = Capacitance tolerance – Y = Glass Dielectric
A = 4 week lot code
MILITARY PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Cap. Value Part Number*
(pF) Capacitance Tolerance
CYR10 M23269/01-
500 Volts** ±.25pF ±.5pF ±5%
.5 * 001 – –
1.0
1.5